
MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 79371539

Data
publicarii 03.03.23

Coduri CPV 31600000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 2.845,04 RON - 2.845,04 RON

Descriere: CABLU CYY-F 2x1.5 CYY-F 2x1.5 ML 25 2,30 57,50 10,93 CABLU CYY-F 3x2.5 CYY-F 3x2.5 ML 25
4,50 112,50 21,38 CABLU T2XIR / NFA2X 10+16 TYIR 10+16 ML 100 3,21 321,00 60,99 CDD
ALS45 .METALIC EON ALS45 Buc 20 7,20 144,00 27,36 CIL STRADAL 50W 6500K 4200LM IP65
NEGRU VT 21540 VT-51ST Buc 10 167,90 1.679,00 319,01 SCHC INTRERUPATOR PT IP44
WDE000510 WDE000510 Buc 1 11,33 11,33 2,15 SCHC PRIZA DUBLA CU CAPAC PT IP44
WDE000525 include TV 0.05 lei WDE000525 Buc 1 30,37 30,37 5,77 SCHE F+N 10A 4.5KA
EZ9P32610 EZ9P32610 Buc 1 18,62 18,62 3,54 SCHE F+N 16A 4.5KA EZ9P32616
EZ9P32616 Buc 1 18,72 18,72 3,56 SUPORT CORP STRADAL 125W SE4 Buc 4 45,20 180,80
34,35 SUPORT CORP STRADAL 125W SE4 Buc 6 45,20 271,20 51,53
